PROTEUS PRO-THERM
CELLULAR GLASS INVERTED
Proteus Waterproofing Limited Telephone 01268 777 871
21a Sirdar Road E-mail office@proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Brook Road Industrial Estate Rayleigh Website www.proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Essex SS6 7XF
Registered Office: Charter House, 105 Leigh Road, Leigh-On-Sea, Essex, SS9 1JL | Registered company number: 08458402 Page 1 | 3
PRODUCT DATASHEET V1.0 | DECEMBER 2024

Melting point > 1000 oC DIN 4102-17
Thermal expansion coefficient 9x10-6 K-1 EN 13471
Service temperature limits -265 / +430 oC -
Colour Dark Grey - -
SIZE ,  F IN ISH AND COLOUR
Product Code Length
mm
Width
mm
Thickness
mm
Unit weight
kg
Area weight
kg/m2 Units per pack
INFINV050 600 450 50 1.4 5 96
INFINV100 600 450 100 2.7 10 48
INFINV120 600 450 120 3.2 12 40
INFINV140 600 450 140 3.8 14 32
INFINV160 600 450 160 4.3 16 28
INFINV180 600 450 180 4.9 18 -
INFINV200 600 450 200 5.4 20 24